
City Hall Council Chambers

730 1st Avenue

West Point, GA 31833

(706) 645-3522

(706) 643-8150 fax

COUNCIL MEETING WORK SESSION

Thursday, January 08, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, January 12, 2015   @ 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 27, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, February 05, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, February 09, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, February 24, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, March 05, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, March 09, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, March 24, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, April 09, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, April 13, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, April 28, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, May 07, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, May 11, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, May 26, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, June 04, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, June 08, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, June 23, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, July 9, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, July 13, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, July 28, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, August 06, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, August 10, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, August 25, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, September 10, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, September 14, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, September 29, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, October 08, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, October 12, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, October 27, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, November 05, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, November 09, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, November 24, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Thursday, December 10, 2015   @  8:15 am

Monday, December 14, 2015   @  6:00 pm

Tuesday, Dec 29, 2015       NO WORK SESSION

Thursday, January 07, 2016   @  8:15 am

Monday, January 11, 2016   @  6:00 pm

Any changes to the meeting schedule will be posted.


